PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 REVENUE BUDGET
Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School
Board Approved 6/19/18

STATE FUNDS
1 Operations (05213)

2 Minor Cap (50022)

3 Other State Funds (Type 01)

Total State Funds

LOCAL FUNDS (Include Food Services)

FEDERAL FUNDS (Current FY Only)

All Funds Total

AS OF December 31, 2018

Bd Approved
FY 2019
Budget

3,617,491.00

0.00

0.00

3,617,491.00

743,225.00

0.00

4,360,716.00

Receipt To Date
12/31/18

2,860,406.56

0.00

0.00

2,860,406.56

266,816.43

0.00

3,127,222.99

% Received

79.1%

0.0%

0.0%

79.1%

35.9%

0.0%

71.71%

Anticipated
remaining
Recipets
757,084.44

0.00

0.00

757,084.44

476,408.57

0.00

1,233,493.01



PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 EXPENSE BUDGET
Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

AS OF December 31, 2018

Campus Community Charter School
Board Approved 6/19/18

Operating Budget Remaining
Bd Approved
FY 2019 Expenditures
Description Budget Encumbrance asof12/31/18 Balance

0 Salaries and Benefits

3,049,212.29

1,513,348.99

1,535,863.30

2 Utilities 85,000.00 41,944.34 43,055.66
3 Facility--Bonds 335,720.86 167,875.02  167,845.84
4 Facility--Mortgage 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Transportation 210,000.00 96,209.51 113,790.49
6 Contractor--Educational 197,750.00 112,416.71 85,333.29
7 Contractor--Food Services 150,000.00 54,523.00 95,477.00
8 Management Company 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Textbooks and Instructional Supplies 77,000.00 62,478.91 14,521.09
10 Building Maintenance and Custodial Services 42,000.00 21,904.04 20,095.96
11 Capital -Land/ Furniture & Equipment 15,000.00 4,445.57 10,554.43
12 Other Expenses 81,211.20 41,893.04 39,318.16
13 Contingency 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Operating Budget 4,242,894.35 0.00 2,117,039.13 2,125,855.22
State Grant Funding (Charter School Performance Grant) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Expenses (current year) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
All Funds Total 4,242,894.35 0.00 2,117,039.13 2,125,855.22



