PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 REVENUE BUDGET

AS OF December 31, 2018

Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

Campus Community Charter School Board Approved 6/19/18

	Bd Approved FY 2019 Budget	Receipt To Date 12/31/18	% Received	Anticipated remaining Recipets
STATE FUNDS	· ·			·
1 Operations (05213)	3,617,491.00	2,860,406.56	79.1%	757,084.44
2 Minor Cap (50022)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
3 Other State Funds (Type 01)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
Total State Funds	3,617,491.00	2,860,406.56	79.1%	757,084.44
LOCAL FUNDS (Include Food Services)	743,225.00	266,816.43	35.9%	476,408.57
FEDERAL FUNDS (Current FY Only)	0.00	0.00	0.0%	0.00
All Funds Total	4,360,716.00	3,127,222.99	71.71%	1,233,493.01

PRELIMINARY 2018-2019 EXPENSE BUDGET Unrestricted Funds (State and Local)

AS OF December 31, 2018

Campus Community Charter School Board Approved 6/19/18

Operating Budget				Remaining
Description O Salaries and Benefits	Bd Approved FY 2019 Budget 3,049,212.29	Encumbrance	Expenditures as of 12/31/18 1,513,348.99	
2 Utilities	85,000.00		41,944.34	43,055.66
3 FacilityBonds	335,720.86		167,875.02	167,845.84
4 FacilityMortgage	0.00		0.00	0.00
5 Transportation	210,000.00		96,209.51	113,790.49
6 ContractorEducational	197,750.00		112,416.71	85,333.29
7 ContractorFood Services	150,000.00		54,523.00	95,477.00
8 Management Company	0.00		0.00	0.00
9 Textbooks and Instructional Supplies	77,000.00		62,478.91	14,521.09
10 Building Maintenance and Custodial Services	42,000.00		21,904.04	20,095.96
11 Capital -Land/ Furniture & Equipment	15,000.00		4,445.57	10,554.43
12 Other Expenses	81,211.20		41,893.04	39,318.16
13 Contingency	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total Operating Budget	4,242,894.35	0.00	2,117,039.13	2,125,855.22
State Grant Funding (Charter School Performance Grant)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Federal Expenses (current year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00
All Funds Total	4,242,894.35	0.00	2,117,039.13	